
Class Academic Arts Classes
Core A. Fernandes Drama F. Teja

Math K. Gage Dance L. Currie-Johnston

Science M. Drakes Music (Orff) L. Song

Social Studies A. Fernandes Jr Choir Ms. Song & Mr. Brown

Health and Phys. Ed F. Teja Visual Arts A. Fernandes

French F. Teja

Core M. Drakes Drama F. Teja

Math K. Gage Dance L. Currie-Johnston

Science M. Drakes Music (Orff) L. Song

Social Studies M. Drakes Jr Choir Ms. Song & Mr. Brown

Health and Phys. Ed M. Schroeder Visual Arts A. Fernandes

French F. Teja

Core A. Mongillo Library L. Currie-Johnston

Math S. Brown Drama L. Currie-Johnston &  N. Mckay

Science A. Mongillo Dance L. Currie-Johnston & H. Cherry

Social Studies A. Mongillo Music (Orff) L. Song

Health and Phys. Ed A. Mongillo Jr Choir Ms. Song & Mr. Brown

French L. Song Visual Arts A. Mongillo

Core S. Lim Drama S. Lim

Math S. Brown Dance H. Cherry & M. Schroeder

Science S. Lim Library L. Song

Social Studies S. Lim Music (Orff) L. Song

Health and Phys. Ed A. Mongillo Jr Choir Ms. Song & Mr. Brown

French L. Song Visual Arts A. Mongillo

Core (Lang. & Social St.) H. Diack Drama H. Diack

Math H. Plener Dance H. Cherry & L. Currie-Johnston

Science H. Plener Music (Instumental) W. Best & S. Brown

Digital Arts H. Diack Library L. Song

Health and Phys. Ed H. Plener Visual Arts H. Diack

French L. Currie-Johnston Sr Choir S. Brown,L. Song

Core (Lang. & Social St.) H. Diack Drama H. Diack

Math H. Plener Dance H. Cherry & L. Currie-Johnston

Science W. Best Music (Instumental) W. Best & S. Brown

Digital Arts H. Diack Library F. Teja

Health and Phys. Ed W. Best Visual Arts H. Diack

French L. Currie-Johnston Sr Choir S. Brown,L. Song
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Focus Arts - M. Fernandes, H. Cherry, S. Brown, A. David, Mr. H, M. Schroeder, H. Diack, 

Focus Arts - M. Fernandes, H. Cherry, S. Brown, A. David, Mr. H, M. Schroeder, H. Diack, 



Class Academic Arts Classes
Core (Lang & Hist) K. Gage Drama N. Mackay

Math K. Gage Dance M. Schroeder & H. Cherry

Science S. Lim Music (Instumental) W. Best & S. Brown

Geography N. Mackay Visual Arts A. Fernandes

Health and Phys. Ed N. Mackay Sr Choir S. Brown,L. Song

French F.Teja Digital Arts A. Mongillo

Core H. Cherry Drama N. Mackay

Math K. Gage Dance H. Cherry

Science S. Lim Music (Instumental) W. Best & S. Brown

History/Geography H. Cherry Visual Arts A. Fernandes

Health and Phys. Ed N. Mackay Sr Choir S. Brown,L. Song

French F. Teja Digital Arts A. Mongillo

Core N. Mackay Drama N. Mackay

Math H. Plener Dance H. Cherry & M. Schroeder

Science S. Lim Music (Instumental) W. Best & S. Brown

Health and Phys. Ed M. Schroeder Visual Arts A. Mongillo

History/Geography M. Schroeder Sr Choir S. Brown,L. Song

French F. Teja Digital Arts M. Schroeder

Core M. Schroeder Drama N. Mackay

Math H. Plener Dance M. Schroeder  & H. Cherry

Science S. Lim Music (Instumental) W. Best & S. Brown

History/Geography N. Mackay Sr Choir S. Brown,L. Song

Health and Phys. Ed M. Schroeder Visual Arts A. Mongillo

French F. Teja Digital Arts M. Schroeder

Core Teacher Email Address

A. Fernandes Adilia.Fernandes@tdsb.on.ca

M.Drakes Melissa.Drakes@tdsb.on.ca

A. Mongillo Assunta.Mongillo@tdsb.on.ca

S. Lim Susanna.Lim@tdsb.on.ca

H. Diack Helen.Diack@tdsb.on.ca

H. Plener Howard.Plener@tdsb.on.ca

K. Gage Catherine.Gage@tdsb.on.ca

H. Cherry Helen.Cherry@tdsb.on.ca

M. Schroeder Megan.Schroeder@tdsb.on.ca

H. Razaghi Hamid.Razaghi-Kashani@tdsb.on.ca
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Focus Arts - M. Fernandes, H. Cherry, S. Brown, A. David, Mr. H, M. Schroeder, H. Diack, 

7.1

Focus Arts - M. Fernandes, H. Cherry, S. Brown, A. David, Mr. H, M. Schroeder, H. Diack, 

Focus Arts - M. Fernandes, H. Cherry, S. Brown, A. David, Mr. H, M. Schroeder, H. Diack, 

8.1

Focus Arts - M. Fernandes, H. Cherry, S. Brown, A. David, Mr. H, M. Schroeder, H. Diack, 
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Class Academic Arts Classes

Non-Core Teachers Email Address

W. Best George.Best@tdsb.on.ca

S. Brown Steven.Brown@tdsb.on.ca

L. Currie-Johnston Lois.CurrieJohnston@tdsb.on.ca

L. Song Linda.Song@tdsb.on.ca

F. Teja Fahreen.Teja@tdsb.on.ca
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